ANNTAIDDUNSNEATIILNIVIR I1NA
JULEAIFIULATIIY

a1 Sufl 30 waAdneu 2568

Auning
funswduyuieu

NUAALAZRUNINTUIANT
HuUNNanNsalau
Ruamussegdy

a YV VAN G’Jj a
Ruliifgusserdu-ans
nnil-ans

UNFnvyuIsudY

IR \D 1))

AuwnUNNSEsENilsey
FAuFUnIwnyuIu

AunIwdlainyuieu

a

Furhnavinsaliasing dounassdu S1in-ans
RuaUsEEYe)
Ruligguszezen
Ay erAsuavgUnsal-qns
avignsliusslovilugonyinag
ansnisldusslevilueans anv.
BoNNWITIEN IR
Rudseiu

sauAunneglinyuisu

sAuUNSNE

U 2569

U

186,826,866.71
1,346,855,947.51
731,000,000.00
285,599,740.94
178,957,239.20
114,770,231.14
564,192,396.18
3,408,202,421.68

241,796,741.22
14,341,769,896.84
15,067,447,581.75
4,073,183.52
87,055.20
1,562,483.59
2,204,550.00
600.00
29,658,942,092.12
33,067,144,513.80
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6,072,400,000.00
14,896,491,311.96
16,512,860.45
20,985,404,172.41

23,709,174.00

23,709,174.00
21,009,113,346.41

8,658,822,640.00
1,061,051,884.31
137,940,525.68
2,011,626,844.63
188,589,272.77

12,058,031,167.39
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